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  Women  

516407 KASPER Vanessa 1996 SUI 21.01 x x x 43.91 1322
435401 CZAPSKA Zuzanna 1998 POL 21.15 x x x 47.47 1322
516574 HAERRI Vivianne 1999 SUI 23.63 x x x 82.91 1322
506664 FJAELLSTROEM Magdalena 1995 SWE 24.44 18.72 x x x 1322
185475 PYKALAINEN Erika 2001 FIN 25.95 x x x 39.32 1322
206833 LOIPETSSPERGER Lisa Marie 2000 GER 26.35 x x x 38.88 1322
516428 BARMETTLER Leana 1996 SUI 27.99 x x x 50.29 1322
496055 PAU Nuria 1994 ESP 28.51 x x x 32.97 1322
308293 MIZUTANI Miho 2003 JPN 30.22 x x x 32.68 1322
206868 MARGREITER Lucy 2001 GER 32.99 x x x 37.57 1322
285021 SZOLLOS Noa 2003 ISR 33.00 x x x 47.72 1322
307601 ISHIBASHI Miki 1996 JPN 33.04 x x x 41.27 1322

6536396 WILKINSON Alix 2000 USA 33.22 x x x 48.71 1322
516618 BAUMANN Lara 2001 SUI 34.44 x x x 45.66 1322

6536895 JEMISON Ava Sunshine 2002 USA 34.99 x x x 41.99 1322
6537231 GROSDIDIER Tatum 2004 USA 35.79 x x x 43.02 1322
426272 NYBERG Martine Fosmo 1999 NOR 36.21 x x x 45.37 1322
496434 ABAD Celia 2000 ESP 37.81 x x x 52.47 1322
206834 MANGOLD Luisa 2000 GER 38.00 32.91 x x 1322
565496 MUROVEC Nika 2002 SLO 38.05 x x x 43.56 1322
426437 LUNDER Cathinka 2003 NOR 40.57 x x x 45.10 1322
206935 ZITZMANN Sophia 2003 GER 40.78 x x x 44.81 1322
206949 FISCHER Pauline 2003 GER 40.88 36.18 x x x 1322

6537061 ROMANOV Dasha 2003 USA 41.36 x x x 38.47 x x 1322
6537047 JOHANSSON Stella 2003 USA 41.42 x x x 49.41 x x x 1322
225733 PALLA Victoria 2001 GBR 41.91 x x x 37.68 x x x 1322
206966 BOGNER Marie 2004 GER 42.00 x x x 42.30 x x x 1322
516656 SCHULER Vivien 2001 SUI 42.76 x x x 50.43 1322
185497 HENRIKSSON Charlotte 2003 FIN 43.47 x x x 43.37 1322
206931 WIESLER Ronja 2003 GER 44.39 x x x 72.62 1322
496448 VALLCORBA Lisa 2001 ESP 44.44 x x x 60.53 x x 1322
565490 OBLAK Rebeka 2001 SLO 45.36 x x x 40.94 1322

6536821 MACUGA Lauren 2002 USA 45.43 x x x 67.42 1322
206967 MARSCHEL Kim 2004 GER 46.10 x x x 33.90 x x x 1322
496284 ESTEVE Anna 1997 ESP 46.29 x 191.54 1322
565488 TOMSIC Nika 2000 SLO 48.04 35.19 x x x 1322
516604 MOSCA Domenica 2000 SUI 48.09 x x x 49.78 1322
255406 FRIDGEIRSDOTTIR Holmfridur Dora 1998 ISL 49.15 x x x 53.00 1322
225799 ELLIFF Alexa 2003 GBR 49.30 46.39 x x x 1322
206933 KLEIN Lara 2003 GER 49.98 38.18 x x x 1322
565502 KNIFIC Lina 2002 SLO 50.82 x x x 63.40 1322
308030 YOKOUCHI Maharu 2000 JPN 50.82 x x 64.19 1322
206910 LIPP Elina 2002 GER 51.26 x x x 38.16 x x x 1322
25223 MEDINA GIRONES Iria 2003 AND 52.29 x x x 51.76 x x x 1322
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206901 HAAS Katharina 2002 GER 54.01 x x x 51.13 x x x 1322
565505 DROBNIC Nina 2003 SLO 54.59 x x x 60.57 1322
496491 RODRIGUEZ ELOSEGUI Arrieta 2002 ESP 54.72 x x x 50.63 x x x 1322
25218 MIJARES RUF Carla 2002 AND 54.81 x x x 37.86 x x x 1322

435484 ZIEBA Hanna 2005 POL 55.98 x x x 141.47 1322
25217 NUNEZ ALONSO Jessica 2002 AND 56.01 x x x 73.33 x x x 1322

225798 GORRINGE Giselle 2003 GBR 57.24 x x x 64.54 x x x 1322
175056 BROENS Ida Sofie Bunsov 1999 DEN 57.41 x x x 64.90 x x x 1322
565493 CIGLIC Zana 2001 SLO 60.63 x x x 50.17 1322
365034 TEN RAA Gwyneth 2005 LUX 60.98 x x x 59.94 1322
695130 SHEPILENKO Anastasiia 2000 UKR 61.10 x x x 89.21 1322
496577 GARITANO ITURBE June 2004 ESP 63.41 x x x 64.06 x x x 1322
56577 WIESMUELLER Nina 2002 GER 63.81 36.75 x x x 1322

496454 SANMARTIN ARBONES Ines 2001 ESP 71.70 x x x 69.95 x x 1322
45439 MAHON Sophie 2001 AUS 72.14 x x 65.34 1322

507058 HERTZBERG Anna 2001 SWE 77.18 x x x 99.77 x x x 1322
25222 CAMINAL SANTURE Jordina 2003 AND 81.73 x x x 96.79 x x x 1322

496527 SANCHEZ CARVAJALES Leire 2003 ESP 86.94 x x x 85.07 1322
255416 DAGBJARTSDOTTIR Katla Bjorg 1999 ISL 87.27 46.85 x x x 1322
507143 EKLUND Mathilda 2002 SWE 87.42 x x x 112.02 x x x 1322
496584 ROVIRA Maria 2004 ESP 87.69 x x x 102.71 1322
695142 SHEPILENKO Kateryna 2002 UKR 98.40 x x x 139.97 1322
496624 BAGARIA BELTRAN Blanca 2005 ESP 111.24 x x x 121.65 1322
507128 NORDLUND Smilla 2002 SWE 113.64 x x x 130.87 x x x 1322
555064 BISERE Laura 2002 LAT 132.91 112.52 x x x 1322
507084 TENGAA Ada 2001 SWE 135.63 x x x 85.61 x x x 1322
555035 BONDARE Liene 1996 LAT 137.08 x x x 94.60 x x x 1322
555078 LICITE Samanta 2004 LAT 142.46 x x x 136.32 x x x 1322
516566 MOSER Lucia 1999 SUI 142.80 x x x 269.24 1322
496622 LLORENS GARCIANDIA Martina 2005 ESP 144.85 x x x 130.50 1322
405210 DOORNEN VAN Hilde 2003 NED 172.19 95.73 x x x 1322
785018 SINKUNAITE Gabija 2004 LTU 219.55 x x x 121.27 x x x 1322
595023 CICALESE Alessandra 2005 POR -,-- x x x 199.07 1322

 77 competitors

  Men  

511867 NOGER Cedric 1992 SUI 14.69 x x x 100.28 1322
60261 MAES Sam 1998 BEL 15.17 37.75 x x x 1322

512082 REYMOND Marco 1994 SUI 17.52 x x x 24.57 1322
202829 GRATZ Fabian 1997 GER 19.66 x x 34.46 1322

6531963 STEFFEY George 1997 USA 19.80 x x x 23.76 x x x 1322
780023 DRUKAROV Andrej 1999 LTU 20.77 x x x 49.49 x x x 1322
202883 GRAMMEL Anton 1998 GER 21.33 58.29 x x x 1322
512301 SIMONET Livio 1998 SUI 22.02 x x x 29.92 1322
221213 RAPOSO Charlie 1996 GBR 22.24 x x x 149.70 1322
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512234 FISCHBACHER Marco 1997 SUI 22.65 x x x 132.00 1322
60236 VAN DEN BROECKE Dries 1995 BEL 23.49 21.23 x x x 1322
54734 HOFFMANN Philip 2002 AUT 23.63 x x x 36.60 1322

303097 ISHII Tomoya 1989 JPN 23.91 x x x 28.91 1322
40612 SCOTT Alec 1997 IRL 23.96 x x x 38.65 x x x 1322

202909 STOCKINGER Jonas 1999 GER 24.03 x x 49.28 1322
40621 MUHLEN-SCHULTE Louis 1998 AUS 25.34 x x x 26.88 x x x 1322

492192 ORTEGA Albert 1998 ESP 25.59 x x 41.27 1322
512273 SPARR Maurus 1998 SUI 25.88 x x x 30.10 1322
422444 WINDINGSTAD Tobias 1995 SWE 26.40 x x x 24.63 1322
40577 LAIDLAW Harry 1996 AUS 27.34 x x x 236.73 1322

203057 WOLF Simon Luca 2001 GER 28.12 x x 38.46 1322
512116 GUT Ian 1995 LIE 28.34 x x x 54.30 1322

6532116 KRUPKA Jimmy 1998 USA 30.21 24.66 x x x 1322
502590 ERMESKOG Lucas 2003 SWE 31.34 x x x 31.72 1322

6300673 WAKATSUKI Hayata 1999 JPN 31.37 x x x 36.70 1322
422828 HUNSHAMMER Adrian Minde 2002 NOR 31.72 x x x 45.56 1322

6533230 PUCKETT Cooper 2003 USA 32.09 x x x 37.22 x x x 1322
20378 ESTEVE Axel 1994 AND 32.47 32.27 x x x 1322

561435 AZNOH Rok 2002 SLO 32.48 x x x 55.11 1322
54652 GUEM Franz 2001 AUT 32.72 x x x 43.65 1322

512320 ZURBRIGGEN Alain 1998 SUI 33.02 x x x 35.49 1322
54675 GASSER Lukas 2001 AUT 33.15 x x x 32.71 1322

422803 SOLBERG Eirik Hystad 2002 NOR 33.52 x x x 31.63 1322
6533253 POULTER Jay 2003 USA 34.04 x x x 36.65 x x x 1322
6300452 TOMII Taiga 1998 JPN 34.89 x x x 44.51 1322
202873 PFOEDERL Nikolaus 1998 GER 35.55 26.38 x x x 1322
390044 LAINE Tormis 2000 EST 35.82 x x x 23.72 1322
422810 MYKLEBUST Sindre 2002 NOR 36.20 x x x 35.95 1322
512418 MONNIER Leo 2000 SUI 36.39 x x x 33.69 1322
561419 GARTNER Anze 2001 SLO 36.43 x x x 42.83 1322
54783 WALCH Fabio 2003 AUT 36.97 x x x 33.20 1322

430783 HABDAS Piotr 1998 POL 37.10 x x x 35.66 x x x 1322
6190900 PIOLAINE Adrien 2000 FRA 37.45 x x x 47.83 1322

30388 BIRKNER DE MIGUEL Tomas 1997 ARG 37.84 x x x 34.61 x x x 1322
221382 KARAVASILI Leonidas 1999 GBR 37.96 51.46 x x x 1322
512393 TORTAJADA BAUTISTA Adrian 2000 ESP 38.00 x 58.48 1322
502589 LUNDQUIST Philip 2003 SWE 38.27 x x x 40.44 x x x 1322
502287 GRYM Elias 1998 SWE 38.80 x x x 189.20 1322
304801 MATSUMOTO Tatsuki 1996 JPN 39.07 x x x 32.30 1322
20460 GABRIEL GUTIERREZ Bartumeu 2000 AND 39.13 x x x 39.30 x x x 1322

6532786 RIEMENSCHNEIDER Noah 2001 USA 39.18 x x x 38.03 x x x 1322
54718 MARKSTEINER Felix 2002 AUT 39.24 x x x 41.49 1322

202808 MEISEN Adrian 1997 GER 39.46 24.93 x 1322
6533248 SARCHETT Ryder 2003 USA 39.78 x x x 31.69 x x x 1322
6191017 BAUR Jules 2001 FRA 40.86 x x x 42.96 1322
422818 KROKEN Elias Sigurd 2002 NOR 41.21 x x x 48.69 1322
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54659 STARK Florian 2001 AUT 41.22 x x x 40.00 1322
422853 HERLAND Johs Braathen 2003 NOR 41.43 x x x 37.62 1322
502208 HAHLIN Olle 1997 SWE 41.47 x x x 43.93 1322

6191177 HOAREAU Benjamin 2002 FRA 41.82 x x x 67.38 1322
422822 WAHLQVIST Jesper 2002 NOR 41.85 x x x 34.21 1322
422873 GRAHL-MADSEN Hans 2003 NOR 42.31 x x x 37.14 1322
20442 RIUS GIMENEZ Alex 1998 AND 42.54 29.73 x x x 1322

203092 LINDENMAYER Felix 2002 GER 43.18 x x 36.03 1322
203114 AMMAN Hannes 2002 GER 43.26 x x 59.20 1322
54660 PFURTSCHELLER David 2001 AUT 43.31 x x x 40.08 1322

6533316 BIGATEL Justin 2003 USA 43.56 x x x 46.09 x x x 1322
550086 GEDRA Zaks 1998 LAT 44.05 x x x 39.08 x x x 1322
30488 GRAVIER Tiziano 2002 ARG 44.26 x x x 45.54 1322

512513 RODUIT Luc 2002 SUI 45.29 x x x 42.35 1322
54721 GSTREIN Nicolas 2002 AUT 45.30 x x x 30.59 1322

400301 ROSSUM  VAN Max 1998 NED 45.34 x 32.11 x 1322
203125 SCHWARZ Maximilian 2002 GER 45.42 x x 42.49 1322

6533062 PENNINGTON Trent 2002 USA 46.93 x x x 58.24 x x x 1322
512452 CORTHAY Emric 2001 SUI 46.94 x x x 39.23 1322
502514 PETTERSSON Emil 2002 SWE 47.09 x x x 40.54 x x x 1322
502521 WIDMARK Per 2002 SWE 48.67 x x x 73.89 x x x 1322

6191044 RICHARD Aurelien 2001 FRA 48.76 x x x 73.71 1322
54744 SCHIESTL Markus 2002 AUT 48.81 x x x 43.22 1322

492318 TRIULZI Jordi M. 2001 ESP 49.38 x 55.93 1322
492455 SASTRE Conrad 2003 ESP 49.40 x x x 72.61 x x x 1322
20463 CORNELLA GUITART Xavier 2001 AND 50.07 x x x 40.07 x x x 1322

502541 ARVEFORS Isak 2002 SWE 50.76 x x x 90.90 x x x 1322
151316 KLIMA Adam 2001 CZE 51.03 x x x 39.72 1322
550066 ZVEJNIEKS Miks 1995 LAT 51.07 x x x 30.57 x x x 1322
492438 MINTEGUI Ander 2003 ESP 51.72 x x x 50.69 x x x 1322
221441 VINTER Owen 2001 GBR 51.77 47.91 x x x 1322
492444 BARATA Tomas 2003 ESP 53.17 x x x 47.25 x x x 1322
203095 SENNHOFER Marinus 2002 GER 53.98 x x 44.61 1322
492379 VILALTA Marc 2002 ESP 54.69 x x x 71.72 1322
700985 ZAMPA Teo 2002 SVK 55.37 x x x 85.90 1322

6191058 GUIGONNET Ed 2001 GBR 55.67 52.49 x x x 1322
203026 WITTE Linus 2001 GER 56.30 30.11 x x x 1322
30479 ALARCON Bautista 2002 ARG 57.66 x x x 69.25 1322

561397 NARALOCNIK Nejc 1999 SLO 59.11 x x x 64.98 1322
40655 LEGGETT Connor 2000 AUS 60.04 x x x 54.76 1322

6533260 PALMQUIST Camden 2003 USA 60.35 x x x 37.14 x x x 1322
203192 WEISS Sebastian 2004 GER 60.64 x x 64.69 1322
561427 TRSAN Tim 2001 SLO 61.91 x x x 47.28 1322
54658 GAGLIANO David 2001 AUT 62.55 x x x 56.70 1322

502430 FOSSER Vincent 2001 SWE 63.40 x x x 78.43 x x x 1322
492496 TORRES CASAS Aniol 2004 ESP 63.62 x x x 74.47 x x x 1322
203145 KAGLEDER Matthias 2003 GER 64.67 x x 66.61 1322
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492441 PARIS LLONCH Alex 2003 ESP 64.83 x x x 75.92 1322
492507 SANCHEZ CABANAS Jonas 2004 ESP 64.95 x x x 62.18 x x x 1322

6301301 GAMAN Ryuji 2002 JPN 67.89 x x 57.71 1322
203108 GEISSLER-HAUBER Max 2002 GER 69.56 36.46 x x x 1322
561430 STOJANOVIC Rok 2002 SLO 70.26 x x x 60.95 1322
690694 KOVBASNYUK Ivan 1993 UKR 72.00 x x x 74.49 1322
492461 SULE Jan 2003 ESP 72.12 x x x 72.37 1322
512568 ZALA Alessio 2003 SUI 73.35 x x 70.96 1322
502048 GRAPE LARSSON David 1995 SWE 74.42 41.65 x x x 1322
550119 GULBIS Kristofers 2003 LAT 78.05 x x x 72.66 x x x 1322

6191137 VIANO Richardson 2002 HAI 78.89 x x x 90.32 1322
492320 BOSCH Guillem 2001 ESP 81.00 x x x 87.33 1322

6190671 POETTOZ Michael 1998 COL 85.39 x x x 67.02 1322
170166 JENSEN Christian Skov 2000 DEN 86.33 x x x 62.14 1322
492500 CARDENA VILA Arnau 2004 ESP 86.38 x x x 77.40 1322
400364 CLAUSING Mees 2004 NED 87.55 97.89 x x x 1322
221600 IRVING Jack 2005 GBR 93.30 x x x 93.01 x x x 1322
170173 RAGGAN Jeppe Holm 2001 DEN 93.72 x x x 78.02 x x x 1322
492552 DE CASTELLARNAU RABELLA Lluc 2005 ESP 96.51 x x x 80.88 1322

6191277 VERNEY Flavien 2003 FRA 96.92 x x x 102.79 1322
540026 DICKSON SOMMERS Rodolfo Roberto 1997 MEX 98.04 x x x 107.78 1322
550121 ABELE Gustavs Harijs 2003 LAT 99.11 x x x 83.17 x x x 1322
492537 MESTRES PLA Marcal 2005 ESP 106.50 x x x 127.39 1322
80083 CAPUTI Valentino 2004 BRA 109.04 x x x 113.44 1322

6191569 SGAMBATO Mateo 2005 FRA 116.62 x x x 126.92 1322
400369 KWAK Rinze 2004 NED 124.97 -,-- x x x 1322
110512 FUENTES Joaquin 2005 CHI 149.59 x x x 130.87 1322
54829 TRAPL Moritz 2004 AUT 180.74 x x x 124.05 1322

270090 COLUMB Cameron 1999 IRL -,-- x x x 259.01 x x x 1322
550136 GERMANIS Bruno 2005 LAT -,-- x x x -,-- x x x
390056 RAID Ako Armin 2005 EST -,-- x x x 144.38 x x x 1322

 134 competitors
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  Men / AND  

20378 ESTEVE Axel 1994 AND 32.47 32.27 x x x 1322
20460 GABRIEL GUTIERREZ Bartumeu 2000 AND 39.13 x x x 39.30 x x x 1322
20442 RIUS GIMENEZ Alex 1998 AND 42.54 29.73 x x x 1322
20463 CORNELLA GUITART Xavier 2001 AND 50.07 x x x 40.07 x x x 1322

 4 competitors

  Men / ARG  

30388 BIRKNER DE MIGUEL Tomas 1997 ARG 37.84 x x x 34.61 x x x 1322
30488 GRAVIER Tiziano 2002 ARG 44.26 x x x 45.54 1322
30479 ALARCON Bautista 2002 ARG 57.66 x x x 69.25 1322

 3 competitors

  Men / AUS  

40621 MUHLEN-SCHULTE Louis 1998 AUS 25.34 x x x 26.88 x x x 1322
40577 LAIDLAW Harry 1996 AUS 27.34 x x x 236.73 1322
40655 LEGGETT Connor 2000 AUS 60.04 x x x 54.76 1322

 3 competitors

  Men / AUT  

54734 HOFFMANN Philip 2002 AUT 23.63 x x x 36.60 1322
54652 GUEM Franz 2001 AUT 32.72 x x x 43.65 1322
54675 GASSER Lukas 2001 AUT 33.15 x x x 32.71 1322
54783 WALCH Fabio 2003 AUT 36.97 x x x 33.20 1322
54718 MARKSTEINER Felix 2002 AUT 39.24 x x x 41.49 1322
54659 STARK Florian 2001 AUT 41.22 x x x 40.00 1322
54660 PFURTSCHELLER David 2001 AUT 43.31 x x x 40.08 1322
54721 GSTREIN Nicolas 2002 AUT 45.30 x x x 30.59 1322
54744 SCHIESTL Markus 2002 AUT 48.81 x x x 43.22 1322
54658 GAGLIANO David 2001 AUT 62.55 x x x 56.70 1322
54829 TRAPL Moritz 2004 AUT 180.74 x x x 124.05 1322

 11 competitors
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  Men / BEL  

60261 MAES Sam 1998 BEL 15.17 37.75 x x x 1322
60236 VAN DEN BROECKE Dries 1995 BEL 23.49 21.23 x x x 1322

 2 competitors

  Men / BRA  

80083 CAPUTI Valentino 2004 BRA 109.04 x x x 113.44 1322

 1 competitors

  Men / CHI  

110512 FUENTES Joaquin 2005 CHI 149.59 x x x 130.87 1322

 1 competitors

  Men / COL  

6190671 POETTOZ Michael 1998 COL 85.39 x x x 67.02 1322

 1 competitors

  Men / CZE  

151316 KLIMA Adam 2001 CZE 51.03 x x x 39.72 1322

 1 competitors

  Men / DEN  

170166 JENSEN Christian Skov 2000 DEN 86.33 x x x 62.14 1322
170173 RAGGAN Jeppe Holm 2001 DEN 93.72 x x x 78.02 x x x 1322

 2 competitors

  Men / ESP  

492192 ORTEGA Albert 1998 ESP 25.59 x x 41.27 1322
512393 TORTAJADA BAUTISTA Adrian 2000 ESP 38.00 x 58.48 1322
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492318 TRIULZI Jordi M. 2001 ESP 49.38 x 55.93 1322
492455 SASTRE Conrad 2003 ESP 49.40 x x x 72.61 x x x 1322
492438 MINTEGUI Ander 2003 ESP 51.72 x x x 50.69 x x x 1322
492444 BARATA Tomas 2003 ESP 53.17 x x x 47.25 x x x 1322
492379 VILALTA Marc 2002 ESP 54.69 x x x 71.72 1322
492496 TORRES CASAS Aniol 2004 ESP 63.62 x x x 74.47 x x x 1322
492441 PARIS LLONCH Alex 2003 ESP 64.83 x x x 75.92 1322
492507 SANCHEZ CABANAS Jonas 2004 ESP 64.95 x x x 62.18 x x x 1322
492461 SULE Jan 2003 ESP 72.12 x x x 72.37 1322
492320 BOSCH Guillem 2001 ESP 81.00 x x x 87.33 1322
492500 CARDENA VILA Arnau 2004 ESP 86.38 x x x 77.40 1322
492552 DE CASTELLARNAU RABELLA Lluc 2005 ESP 96.51 x x x 80.88 1322
492537 MESTRES PLA Marcal 2005 ESP 106.50 x x x 127.39 1322

 15 competitors

  Men / EST  

390044 LAINE Tormis 2000 EST 35.82 x x x 23.72 1322
390056 RAID Ako Armin 2005 EST -,-- x x x 144.38 x x x 1322

 2 competitors

  Men / FRA  

6190900 PIOLAINE Adrien 2000 FRA 37.45 x x x 47.83 1322
6191017 BAUR Jules 2001 FRA 40.86 x x x 42.96 1322
6191177 HOAREAU Benjamin 2002 FRA 41.82 x x x 67.38 1322
6191044 RICHARD Aurelien 2001 FRA 48.76 x x x 73.71 1322
6191277 VERNEY Flavien 2003 FRA 96.92 x x x 102.79 1322
6191569 SGAMBATO Mateo 2005 FRA 116.62 x x x 126.92 1322

 6 competitors

  Men / GBR  

221213 RAPOSO Charlie 1996 GBR 22.24 x x x 149.70 1322
221382 KARAVASILI Leonidas 1999 GBR 37.96 51.46 x x x 1322
221441 VINTER Owen 2001 GBR 51.77 47.91 x x x 1322

6191058 GUIGONNET Ed 2001 GBR 55.67 52.49 x x x 1322
221600 IRVING Jack 2005 GBR 93.30 x x x 93.01 x x x 1322

 5 competitors
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  Men / GER  

202829 GRATZ Fabian 1997 GER 19.66 x x 34.46 1322
202883 GRAMMEL Anton 1998 GER 21.33 58.29 x x x 1322
202909 STOCKINGER Jonas 1999 GER 24.03 x x 49.28 1322
203057 WOLF Simon Luca 2001 GER 28.12 x x 38.46 1322
202873 PFOEDERL Nikolaus 1998 GER 35.55 26.38 x x x 1322
202808 MEISEN Adrian 1997 GER 39.46 24.93 x 1322
203092 LINDENMAYER Felix 2002 GER 43.18 x x 36.03 1322
203114 AMMAN Hannes 2002 GER 43.26 x x 59.20 1322
203125 SCHWARZ Maximilian 2002 GER 45.42 x x 42.49 1322
203095 SENNHOFER Marinus 2002 GER 53.98 x x 44.61 1322
203026 WITTE Linus 2001 GER 56.30 30.11 x x x 1322
203192 WEISS Sebastian 2004 GER 60.64 x x 64.69 1322
203145 KAGLEDER Matthias 2003 GER 64.67 x x 66.61 1322
203108 GEISSLER-HAUBER Max 2002 GER 69.56 36.46 x x x 1322

 14 competitors

  Men / HAI  

6191137 VIANO Richardson 2002 HAI 78.89 x x x 90.32 1322

 1 competitors

  Men / IRL  

40612 SCOTT Alec 1997 IRL 23.96 x x x 38.65 x x x 1322
270090 COLUMB Cameron 1999 IRL -,-- x x x 259.01 x x x 1322

 2 competitors

  Men / JPN  

303097 ISHII Tomoya 1989 JPN 23.91 x x x 28.91 1322
6300673 WAKATSUKI Hayata 1999 JPN 31.37 x x x 36.70 1322
6300452 TOMII Taiga 1998 JPN 34.89 x x x 44.51 1322
304801 MATSUMOTO Tatsuki 1996 JPN 39.07 x x x 32.30 1322

6301301 GAMAN Ryuji 2002 JPN 67.89 x x 57.71 1322

 5 competitors
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  Men / LAT  

550086 GEDRA Zaks 1998 LAT 44.05 x x x 39.08 x x x 1322
550066 ZVEJNIEKS Miks 1995 LAT 51.07 x x x 30.57 x x x 1322
550119 GULBIS Kristofers 2003 LAT 78.05 x x x 72.66 x x x 1322
550121 ABELE Gustavs Harijs 2003 LAT 99.11 x x x 83.17 x x x 1322
550136 GERMANIS Bruno 2005 LAT -,-- x x x -,-- x x x

 5 competitors

  Men / LIE  

512116 GUT Ian 1995 LIE 28.34 x x x 54.30 1322

 1 competitors

  Men / LTU  

780023 DRUKAROV Andrej 1999 LTU 20.77 x x x 49.49 x x x 1322

 1 competitors

  Men / MEX  

540026 DICKSON SOMMERS Rodolfo Roberto 1997 MEX 98.04 x x x 107.78 1322

 1 competitors

  Men / NED  

400301 ROSSUM  VAN Max 1998 NED 45.34 x 32.11 x 1322
400364 CLAUSING Mees 2004 NED 87.55 97.89 x x x 1322
400369 KWAK Rinze 2004 NED 124.97 -,-- x x x 1322

 3 competitors

  Men / NOR  

422828 HUNSHAMMER Adrian Minde 2002 NOR 31.72 x x x 45.56 1322
422803 SOLBERG Eirik Hystad 2002 NOR 33.52 x x x 31.63 1322
422810 MYKLEBUST Sindre 2002 NOR 36.20 x x x 35.95 1322
422818 KROKEN Elias Sigurd 2002 NOR 41.21 x x x 48.69 1322
422853 HERLAND Johs Braathen 2003 NOR 41.43 x x x 37.62 1322



VolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdf

POZZA DI FASSA (ITA)

BALTIC CUP 2

--- COMPETITORS ---

List of Competitors according to GS points

dzintars@rossignol.lvdzintars@rossignol.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.06Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.06

19.01.2022  /  Pozza Di Fassa (ITA)  /  Latvija Ski Federation 5655  /  16.01.2022 at 18:23  /  Page 6/12

FIS ID Name Year Nation GS 19.01 20.01 21.01 SL 25.01 26.01 27.01 From list

422822 WAHLQVIST Jesper 2002 NOR 41.85 x x x 34.21 1322
422873 GRAHL-MADSEN Hans 2003 NOR 42.31 x x x 37.14 1322

 7 competitors

  Men / POL  

430783 HABDAS Piotr 1998 POL 37.10 x x x 35.66 x x x 1322

 1 competitors

  Men / SLO  

561435 AZNOH Rok 2002 SLO 32.48 x x x 55.11 1322
561419 GARTNER Anze 2001 SLO 36.43 x x x 42.83 1322
561397 NARALOCNIK Nejc 1999 SLO 59.11 x x x 64.98 1322
561427 TRSAN Tim 2001 SLO 61.91 x x x 47.28 1322
561430 STOJANOVIC Rok 2002 SLO 70.26 x x x 60.95 1322

 5 competitors

  Men / SUI  

511867 NOGER Cedric 1992 SUI 14.69 x x x 100.28 1322
512082 REYMOND Marco 1994 SUI 17.52 x x x 24.57 1322
512301 SIMONET Livio 1998 SUI 22.02 x x x 29.92 1322
512234 FISCHBACHER Marco 1997 SUI 22.65 x x x 132.00 1322
512273 SPARR Maurus 1998 SUI 25.88 x x x 30.10 1322
512320 ZURBRIGGEN Alain 1998 SUI 33.02 x x x 35.49 1322
512418 MONNIER Leo 2000 SUI 36.39 x x x 33.69 1322
512513 RODUIT Luc 2002 SUI 45.29 x x x 42.35 1322
512452 CORTHAY Emric 2001 SUI 46.94 x x x 39.23 1322
512568 ZALA Alessio 2003 SUI 73.35 x x 70.96 1322

 10 competitors

  Men / SVK  

700985 ZAMPA Teo 2002 SVK 55.37 x x x 85.90 1322

 1 competitors
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  Men / SWE  

422444 WINDINGSTAD Tobias 1995 SWE 26.40 x x x 24.63 1322
502590 ERMESKOG Lucas 2003 SWE 31.34 x x x 31.72 1322
502589 LUNDQUIST Philip 2003 SWE 38.27 x x x 40.44 x x x 1322
502287 GRYM Elias 1998 SWE 38.80 x x x 189.20 1322
502208 HAHLIN Olle 1997 SWE 41.47 x x x 43.93 1322
502514 PETTERSSON Emil 2002 SWE 47.09 x x x 40.54 x x x 1322
502521 WIDMARK Per 2002 SWE 48.67 x x x 73.89 x x x 1322
502541 ARVEFORS Isak 2002 SWE 50.76 x x x 90.90 x x x 1322
502430 FOSSER Vincent 2001 SWE 63.40 x x x 78.43 x x x 1322
502048 GRAPE LARSSON David 1995 SWE 74.42 41.65 x x x 1322

 10 competitors

  Men / UKR  

690694 KOVBASNYUK Ivan 1993 UKR 72.00 x x x 74.49 1322

 1 competitors

  Men / USA  

6531963 STEFFEY George 1997 USA 19.80 x x x 23.76 x x x 1322
6532116 KRUPKA Jimmy 1998 USA 30.21 24.66 x x x 1322
6533230 PUCKETT Cooper 2003 USA 32.09 x x x 37.22 x x x 1322
6533253 POULTER Jay 2003 USA 34.04 x x x 36.65 x x x 1322
6532786 RIEMENSCHNEIDER Noah 2001 USA 39.18 x x x 38.03 x x x 1322
6533248 SARCHETT Ryder 2003 USA 39.78 x x x 31.69 x x x 1322
6533316 BIGATEL Justin 2003 USA 43.56 x x x 46.09 x x x 1322
6533062 PENNINGTON Trent 2002 USA 46.93 x x x 58.24 x x x 1322
6533260 PALMQUIST Camden 2003 USA 60.35 x x x 37.14 x x x 1322

 9 competitors

  Women / AND  

25223 MEDINA GIRONES Iria 2003 AND 52.29 x x x 51.76 x x x 1322
25218 MIJARES RUF Carla 2002 AND 54.81 x x x 37.86 x x x 1322
25217 NUNEZ ALONSO Jessica 2002 AND 56.01 x x x 73.33 x x x 1322
25222 CAMINAL SANTURE Jordina 2003 AND 81.73 x x x 96.79 x x x 1322

 4 competitors
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  Women / AUS  

45439 MAHON Sophie 2001 AUS 72.14 x x 65.34 1322

 1 competitors

  Women / DEN  

175056 BROENS Ida Sofie Bunsov 1999 DEN 57.41 x x x 64.90 x x x 1322

 1 competitors

  Women / ESP  

496055 PAU Nuria 1994 ESP 28.51 x x x 32.97 1322
496434 ABAD Celia 2000 ESP 37.81 x x x 52.47 1322
496448 VALLCORBA Lisa 2001 ESP 44.44 x x x 60.53 x x 1322
496284 ESTEVE Anna 1997 ESP 46.29 x 191.54 1322
496491 RODRIGUEZ ELOSEGUI Arrieta 2002 ESP 54.72 x x x 50.63 x x x 1322
496577 GARITANO ITURBE June 2004 ESP 63.41 x x x 64.06 x x x 1322
496454 SANMARTIN ARBONES Ines 2001 ESP 71.70 x x x 69.95 x x 1322
496527 SANCHEZ CARVAJALES Leire 2003 ESP 86.94 x x x 85.07 1322
496584 ROVIRA Maria 2004 ESP 87.69 x x x 102.71 1322
496624 BAGARIA BELTRAN Blanca 2005 ESP 111.24 x x x 121.65 1322
496622 LLORENS GARCIANDIA Martina 2005 ESP 144.85 x x x 130.50 1322

 11 competitors

  Women / FIN  

185475 PYKALAINEN Erika 2001 FIN 25.95 x x x 39.32 1322
185497 HENRIKSSON Charlotte 2003 FIN 43.47 x x x 43.37 1322

 2 competitors

  Women / GBR  

225733 PALLA Victoria 2001 GBR 41.91 x x x 37.68 x x x 1322
225799 ELLIFF Alexa 2003 GBR 49.30 46.39 x x x 1322
225798 GORRINGE Giselle 2003 GBR 57.24 x x x 64.54 x x x 1322

 3 competitors
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  Women / GER  

206833 LOIPETSSPERGER Lisa Marie 2000 GER 26.35 x x x 38.88 1322
206868 MARGREITER Lucy 2001 GER 32.99 x x x 37.57 1322
206834 MANGOLD Luisa 2000 GER 38.00 32.91 x x 1322
206935 ZITZMANN Sophia 2003 GER 40.78 x x x 44.81 1322
206949 FISCHER Pauline 2003 GER 40.88 36.18 x x x 1322
206966 BOGNER Marie 2004 GER 42.00 x x x 42.30 x x x 1322
206931 WIESLER Ronja 2003 GER 44.39 x x x 72.62 1322
206967 MARSCHEL Kim 2004 GER 46.10 x x x 33.90 x x x 1322
206933 KLEIN Lara 2003 GER 49.98 38.18 x x x 1322
206910 LIPP Elina 2002 GER 51.26 x x x 38.16 x x x 1322
206901 HAAS Katharina 2002 GER 54.01 x x x 51.13 x x x 1322
56577 WIESMUELLER Nina 2002 GER 63.81 36.75 x x x 1322

 12 competitors

  Women / ISL  

255406 FRIDGEIRSDOTTIR Holmfridur Dora 1998 ISL 49.15 x x x 53.00 1322
255416 DAGBJARTSDOTTIR Katla Bjorg 1999 ISL 87.27 46.85 x x x 1322

 2 competitors

  Women / ISR  

285021 SZOLLOS Noa 2003 ISR 33.00 x x x 47.72 1322

 1 competitors

  Women / JPN  

308293 MIZUTANI Miho 2003 JPN 30.22 x x x 32.68 1322
307601 ISHIBASHI Miki 1996 JPN 33.04 x x x 41.27 1322
308030 YOKOUCHI Maharu 2000 JPN 50.82 x x 64.19 1322

 3 competitors

  Women / LAT  

555064 BISERE Laura 2002 LAT 132.91 112.52 x x x 1322
555035 BONDARE Liene 1996 LAT 137.08 x x x 94.60 x x x 1322
555078 LICITE Samanta 2004 LAT 142.46 x x x 136.32 x x x 1322
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 3 competitors

  Women / LTU  

785018 SINKUNAITE Gabija 2004 LTU 219.55 x x x 121.27 x x x 1322

 1 competitors

  Women / LUX  

365034 TEN RAA Gwyneth 2005 LUX 60.98 x x x 59.94 1322

 1 competitors

  Women / NED  

405210 DOORNEN VAN Hilde 2003 NED 172.19 95.73 x x x 1322

 1 competitors

  Women / NOR  

426272 NYBERG Martine Fosmo 1999 NOR 36.21 x x x 45.37 1322
426437 LUNDER Cathinka 2003 NOR 40.57 x x x 45.10 1322

 2 competitors

  Women / POL  

435401 CZAPSKA Zuzanna 1998 POL 21.15 x x x 47.47 1322
435484 ZIEBA Hanna 2005 POL 55.98 x x x 141.47 1322

 2 competitors

  Women / POR  

595023 CICALESE Alessandra 2005 POR -,-- x x x 199.07 1322

 1 competitors
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  Women / SLO  

565496 MUROVEC Nika 2002 SLO 38.05 x x x 43.56 1322
565490 OBLAK Rebeka 2001 SLO 45.36 x x x 40.94 1322
565488 TOMSIC Nika 2000 SLO 48.04 35.19 x x x 1322
565502 KNIFIC Lina 2002 SLO 50.82 x x x 63.40 1322
565505 DROBNIC Nina 2003 SLO 54.59 x x x 60.57 1322
565493 CIGLIC Zana 2001 SLO 60.63 x x x 50.17 1322

 6 competitors

  Women / SUI  

516407 KASPER Vanessa 1996 SUI 21.01 x x x 43.91 1322
516574 HAERRI Vivianne 1999 SUI 23.63 x x x 82.91 1322
516428 BARMETTLER Leana 1996 SUI 27.99 x x x 50.29 1322
516618 BAUMANN Lara 2001 SUI 34.44 x x x 45.66 1322
516656 SCHULER Vivien 2001 SUI 42.76 x x x 50.43 1322
516604 MOSCA Domenica 2000 SUI 48.09 x x x 49.78 1322
516566 MOSER Lucia 1999 SUI 142.80 x x x 269.24 1322

 7 competitors

  Women / SWE  

506664 FJAELLSTROEM Magdalena 1995 SWE 24.44 18.72 x x x 1322
507058 HERTZBERG Anna 2001 SWE 77.18 x x x 99.77 x x x 1322
507143 EKLUND Mathilda 2002 SWE 87.42 x x x 112.02 x x x 1322
507128 NORDLUND Smilla 2002 SWE 113.64 x x x 130.87 x x x 1322
507084 TENGAA Ada 2001 SWE 135.63 x x x 85.61 x x x 1322

 5 competitors

  Women / UKR  

695130 SHEPILENKO Anastasiia 2000 UKR 61.10 x x x 89.21 1322
695142 SHEPILENKO Kateryna 2002 UKR 98.40 x x x 139.97 1322

 2 competitors

  Women / USA  

6536396 WILKINSON Alix 2000 USA 33.22 x x x 48.71 1322
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6536895 JEMISON Ava Sunshine 2002 USA 34.99 x x x 41.99 1322
6537231 GROSDIDIER Tatum 2004 USA 35.79 x x x 43.02 1322
6537061 ROMANOV Dasha 2003 USA 41.36 x x x 38.47 x x 1322
6537047 JOHANSSON Stella 2003 USA 41.42 x x x 49.41 x x x 1322
6536821 MACUGA Lauren 2002 USA 45.43 x x x 67.42 1322

 6 competitors


